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Position Other Positions Held
Alcohol And Od Svcs Prgm Chief
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Substance Abuse Counselor

MH Clinical Specialist

Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Ld Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Secretary-Advanced Level
Clerk-Specialist Level

Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Clerk-Senior Level

Substance Abuse Counselor
Health Ed Specialist
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl
Health Svcs PInr/Eval-Level B
Clerk-Experienced Level

Substance Abuse Counselor

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc

Total Wages
$147,102
$100,547
$89,257
$86,261
$83,706
$81,935
$81,504
$76,134
$75,119
$72,959
$69,962
$67,818
$67,648
$64,358
$61,335
$61,102
$59,231
$55,048
$52,085
$51,183
$49,138
$48,454
$47,873
$44,176
$43,245
$41,777
$41,227
$40,884
$27,192
$16,552
$16,428



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Clerk-Experienced Level

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Program Mngr

Clerk-Experienced Level

Substance Abuse Counselor

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc

$16,309
$13,080
$10,804
$8,493
$7,367
$4,942
$1,226
$544
$299



