	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Alcohol And Od Svcs Prgm Chief		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$147,102
2.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$100,547
3.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$89,257
4.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$86,261
5.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$83,706
6.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$81,935
7.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$81,504
8.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$76,134
9.	MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$75,119
10.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$72,959
11.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$69,962
12.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$67,818
13.	Substance Abuse Ld Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$67,648
14.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$64,358
15.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$61,335
16.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$61,102
17.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$59,231
18.	Secretary-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$55,048
19.	Clerk-Specialist Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$52,085
20.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$51,183
21.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$49,138
22.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$48,454
23.	Health Ed Specialist		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$47,873
24.	Clerk-Experienced Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$44,176
25.	Clerk-Experienced Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$43,245
26.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$41,777
27.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$41,227
28.	Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$40,884
29.	Health Svcs Plnr/Eval-Level B		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$27,192
30.	Clerk-Experienced Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$16,552
31.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$16,428

32.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$16,309
33.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$13,080
34.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$10,804
35.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$8,493
36.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$7,367
37.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$4,942
38.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$1,226
39.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$544
40.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$299